
COMM AT NE COR OF NW1/4 OD SW 1/
FT TO W R/W OF CR 131, RUN S ALO
FT FOR POB, CONT ALONG R/W 282.6

O'NEAL JOHN G/O'NEAL BRANDI D
260 SW BARRS GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

17-5S-17-09278-003
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0

195,223

1462/846 2/28/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O'NEAL GREGORY J

O'NEAL JOHN G

1431/995 2/18/2021 WD U I 30 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIELS KRIS P

O'NEAL GREGORY J
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6260 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,799 120.9320 135.44 243,657 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 121,571

FOP 880 30 264 24,314

UOP 1,075 20 215 19,802

3,275 1,799 165,687

BAS= W12 FOP= N8 W40 S46 E40 N8 W32 N30 E32$ W32 S30 E44
N30$PTR=N30 UOP= N43 W25S43 E25$ S30$.

BAS

1232

30

44

30

FOP 8

40

46

40

8
32

30

32

UOP 43

25

43

25

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 4.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 20,100


